
DOG BREED HANDLER

1.1 Szinva WHV Tanya Gates
1.2 Duke P Terry Salandini
2.1 Dezzi Weim Carrie Richards
2.2 Jazz SV Jayne Coneybeare

DOG BREED HANDLER

1.1 Raili GSett Tom Doherty
1.2 Tofu Brit David Hau
2.1 Saly Brit Kim Williamson
2.2 Saylor SV Stephen Hill

DOG BREED HANDLER

1 Mick Weim Cindy Cerne
2 Riker ISett Terry Salandini
3 Reba SV Kayla Pentecost
4 Billie Weim Cindy Cerne
5 Zeke Brit Tom Doherty
6 Avas WHV Tanya Gates
7 Zord WHV Gregor Jezek

DOG BREED HANDLER

1 Willow WHV Russ Martin
2 Franca Weim Anna Bartlett
3 Benelli SV Kayla Pentecost
4 Sajo WHV Tanya Gates
5 Caprio GSP Rene Litalian
6 Maeve SV Madison Larochelle
7 Corro GSP Rene Litalian
8 Dazzle P Jill Koch
9 Coulee SV Briana Jacques

10 Boroka WHV Tanya Gates
11 Ruben Weim Kathy
12 Birdie Weim Pam Brydon
13 Roux Brit Matthew Richardson

Bird Planters:               
Cindy Cerne, Kayla 

Pentecost
Dog truck shuttle:       

Russell ?

Dog truck shuttle:         
Pam Brydon 

FRIDAY - TEST#1 
COURSE 1    FDA

FRIDAY - TEST#1 
COURSE 1    FD

 VIZSLA CANADA FIELD DOG TESTS - RUNNING ORDER - FRIDAY

Judges:  Howard Coneybeare, Tom Doherty, Kim Williamson

Field Dog Advanced (to follow FDX)
Judges:  Shirley Nilsson, Phil Stanton

Field Dog (to follow FDA)
Judges:  Stephen Hill, Shirley Nilsson

Field Dog Junior - Start Time 9:30 A.M.

Handler Checklist: Bring to the start line:

FRIDAY - TEST#1 
COURSE 1    FDX

- Dog on leash, Water, Blank Pistol, Whistle

- When you are in the field CELL PHONES must be turned off or left at camp 
- VIZSLA CANADA recommends everyone in the field wear an ORANGE VEST & HAT

- No recording is permitted at the grounds
- We will endeavour to keep to this schedule but may adjust the running order due to conflicts.

Bird Planters:               
Terry Salandini

Field Dog Excellent - Start Time 8:30 A.M.
Judges:  Shirley Nilsson, Phil Stanton

FRIDAY - TEST#1 
COURSE 2    FDJ

Bird Planters:                
Jayne Coneybeare        

Russ Martin can plant 
after he runs his dog

Bird Planters:               
Carrie Richards, 

Dog truck shuttle:     
Dave Hau, Terry 

Salandini

Dog truck shuttle:         
Pam Brydon  



DOG BREED HANDLER

1 Reba SV Kayla Pentecost
2 Mick Weim Cindy Cerne
3 Riker ISett Terry Salandini
4 Fecske WHV Tanya Gates
5 Billie Weim Cindy Cerne
6 Zeke Brit Tom Doherty
7 Avas WHV Tanya Gates
8 Zord WHV Gregor Jezek
9 Vaughn GSP Stefany Leisz

10 Avar WHV Tanya Gates

DOG BREED HANDLER

1 Franca Weim Anna Bartlett
2 Maeve SV Madison Larochelle
3 Ruben Weim Kathy
4 Roux Brit Matthew Richardson
5 Dazzle P Jill Koch
6 Corro GSP Rene Litalian
7 Birdie Weim Pam Brydon
8 Coulee SV Briana Jacques
9 Caprio GSP Rene Litalian

NOTE: remainder of FDJ dogs in Test#2 will be run Sunday morning

Dog truck shuttle:        
Jayne, Anna

Field Dog - Start Time 8:30 A.M.
Judges:  Stephen Hill, Phil Stanton

SATURDAY  TEST #2 
COURSE 1    FD

 VIZSLA CANADA FIELD DOG TESTS - RUNNING ORDER - SATURDAY

Field Dog Junior - Start Time 9:30 A.M. SATURDAY TEST #2 
COURSE 2    FDJJudges:  Shirley Nilsson, Kim Williamson

Bird Planters:                 
Russ Martin, Dave Hau

Bird Planters:              
Carrie Richards, Leslie 

Cooke
Dog truck shuttle:      

Jayne     



DOG BREED HANDLER

1.1 Saylor SV Stephen Hill
1.2 Raili GSett Tom Doherty
2.1 Saly Brit Kim Williamson
BYE

DOG BREED HANDLER

1.1 Jazz SV Jayne Coneybeare
1.2 Szinva WHV Tanya Gates
2.1 Duke P Terry Salandini
2.2 Dezzi Weim Carrie Richards

DOG BREED HANDLER

10 Willow WHV Russ Martin
11 Juno Weim Elizabeth Grimaldi
12 Trek BraqueFr Alva Romina
13 Elces WHV Tanya Gates
14 Valley GSP Jacqueline Gee
15 Boroka WHV Tanya Gates
16 Rio Brit Carlos Ponce
17 Luna SV Shannon Tagseth
18 Sajo WHV Tanya Gates

Dog truck shuttle:      
Neda Joss

Judges:  Howard Coneybeare, Phil Stanton

 VIZSLA CANADA FIELD DOG TESTS - RUNNING ORDER - SUNDAY

Bird Planters:               
Carrie, Kayla Pentecost

Field Dog Excellent - To follow FDA
Judges:  Tom Doherty, Kim Williamson

SUNDAY - TEST #2 
COURSE 1   FDX

Dog truck shuttle:      
Neda Joss

Bird Planters:               
Cindy  

SUNDAY - TEST #2 
COURSE 1    FDA

SUNDAY               
TEST #2  COURSE 2 

FDJ continuedJudges:  Tom Doherty, Shirley Nilsson, Stephen Hill

Bird Planters                  
Kayla Pentecost, Russ 
after he runs his dog        
Dog truck shutttle:       

Terrry Salandini

Field Dog Junior Test#2 continued- Start Time 9:30 A.M.

Field Dog Advanced - Start Time 8:30 A.M.


